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Weekly Bookings With Photo Printed on February 28, 2022

Date Last, First Name Photo Age Sex City State Hold Reason Agency

02/20/22 DENOMIE, CHERYL          55 Female SPOONER WI 973.10 - Probation
Hold

WBSO

02/21/22 ENOS, ROBERT          37 Male SPOONER WI 947.019 - MAKING
TERRORIST
THREATS
946.49(1)(a) - Bail

SPD

02/22/22 NOWAK, TONY          62 Male SPOONER WI 346.63(1)(a) -
Operating While
under Influence
(4th)

BNSO

02/23/22 HAGEN, DANIELLE          23 Female CUMBERLAND WI 946.41(1) -
Resisting or
Obstructing an
Officer
947.01(1) -
Disorderly Conduct
946.41(1) -
Resisting or
Obstructing an
Officer

SPD

02/25/22 SOHN, DAWSON          21 Male MINONG WI 346.63(1)(a) -
Operating While
under Influence
(1st)

WBSO
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02/25/22 SMITH, STEVEN          44 Male BRUCE WI 968.09 - Failure to
Appear
946.49(1)(b) - Bail
Jumping-Felony - 2
counts
343.44(1)(b) -
Operating While
Revoked
961.573(1) -
Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

RUSO

02/25/22 FECHTER, JAKE          29 Male CHISAGO CITY MN 946.41(1) -
Resisting or
Obstructing an
Officer
943.23(2) - Take
and Drive Vehicle
w/o Consent
346.04(3) - Vehicle
Operator
Flee/Elude Officer

WBSO

02/26/22 ENGLUND, JOSHUA          37 Male SPOONER WI 973.10 - Probation
Hold
961.573(1) -
Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

SLPD

Total Records: 8


